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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BB2

Scout it out

Big Scout

Big Snout Scout
PhillyPride BB1
BBS-19
Golf-BB
gobobgo slow
Moonshiners
3q6r8wa3t

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Scout it out
BBS-19

Big Snout Scout
Golf-BB
Moonshiners
Big Scout

BB2

gobobgo slow
PhillyPride BB1
3q6r8wa3t

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Big Scout
gobobgo slow
BBS-19

BB2

PhillyPride BB1
Big Snout Scout
Moonshiners
Scout it out
Golf-BB
3q6r8wa3t

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Scout it out
gobobgo slow
PhillyPride BB1
BB2

Golf-BB
BBS-19

Big Scout
3q6r8wa3t

Big Snout Scout
Moonshiners

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Scout it out
Moonshiners
3g6r8w3t

gobobgo slow
BBS-19

PhillyPride BB1

Big Snout Scout

71.95
47.00
33.40
23.20
15.80
12.90
10.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

197.15
166.40
154.90
152.50
136.35
134.35
132.90
131.20
112.80

94.35

172.05
166.00
155.60
146.00
143.90
140.90
140.85
131.45
119.45
116.85

170.25
169.25
161.10
158.10
135.45
132.00
116.90
115.95
110.45

97.10

152.85
151.40
150.50
146.00
142.80
141.50
132.55

-24.95
-38.55
-48.75
-56.15
-59.05
-61.25
-71.95
-71.95
-71.95

-30.75
-42.25
-44.65
-60.80
-62.80
-64.25
-65.95
-84.35
-102.80

-6.05
-16.45
-26.05
-28.15
-31.15
-31.20
-40.60
-52.60
-55.20

-1.00

-9.15
-12.15
-34.80
-38.25
-53.35
-54.30
-59.80
-73.15

-1.45
-2.35
-6.85
-10.05
-11.35
-20.30
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BB2
Golf-BB
Big Scout

124.25 -28.60
114.80 -38.05
80.40 -72.45
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